Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z8
Jihlava 02. dubna 2025
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Jana Dvotdkovd
Jana Egertovi
Frantisek Kovir
David Pospisil
Eliska Titmouvd

Ladislav Klicka
Jakub Pesek

Aaron Heric
Amilie Kazdovd
AlzZbéta Burianovi
Lenka Kotouckovd
Ella Zezulkovd
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Uspésni fesitelé

3/8
1/6
8
8
8

G Jihlava

G Jihlava

ZS Brtnice

ZS Otokara Beziny, Jihlava
ZS Trest

Ostatni ucastnici

8
8
8
3/8
3/8
8
8

ZS Jihlava, Nad Plovarnou
ZS Velky Beranov

7S Jihlava, Seifertova

G Otokara Bteziny a SOS Tel¢
G Otokara Bfeziny a SOS Tel¢
ZS Dolni Cerekev

ZS Dusejov
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